
 

 

 
 

GOVERNANCE MEETING DATES 
2024-2025 Bar Year 

 

EC Meeting 

 

Agenda Date Governance Meeting  

Tuesday 

09/03/2024 

8:30 am -Conference Call  

Labor Day 

Friday  

09/06/24 

 

BOG 

Monday, 09/23/24 

6:00 - zoom 

Monday 

10/07/2024 

8:30 am -Conference Call 

Friday  

10/11/24 

 

HOD 

Monday, 10/21/24 

6:00 - zoom 

Monday 

11/04/2024 

8:30 am -Conference Call 

Friday  

11/08/24 

 

BOG 

Monday, 11/18/24 

6:00 - zoom 

Monday 

12/02/2024 

8:30 am -Conference Call 

Friday 

12/06/24 

 

HOD/BOG 

Monday, 12/16/24 

6:00 - zoom 

Monday 

01/13/2024 

8:30 am -Conference Call 

Friday 

01/17/25 

HOD (tentative) 

Monday, 01/27/25 

6:00 - zoom 

Monday 

02/10/25 

8:30 am -Conference Call 

Friday 

02/14/25 

BOG 

Monday, 02/24/25 

6:00 - zoom 

Monday 

03/10/25 

8:30 am -Conference Call 

Friday 

03/14/25 

HOD 

Monday, 03/24/25 

6:00 - zoom 

Monday 

04/07/25 

8:30 am -Conference Call 

Friday 

04/11/25 

BOG 

Monday, 04/21/25 

6:00 - zoom 

Monday 

05/05/25 

8:30 am -Conference Call 

Friday 

05/09/25 

BOG 

Monday, 05/19/25 

6:00 - zoom 

Tuesday 

06/10/25 

8:30 am -Conference Call 

Could be conference date 

Friday 

 06/13/25 

HOD 

Monday, 06/23/25    

6:00 - zoom  

 

 

NO SCHEDULED  MEETINGS JULY OR AUGUST.  Meetings of the governing bodies may be 

called as deemed necessary.  

 

P: (860) 223-4400 

F: (860) 223-4488 




